12 ANO

HORARIOS DE CLASES PRIMER CUATRIMESTRE 2023

TECNICATURA UNIVERSITARIA EN VIVEROS

DIA/
HORA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

8

9

10

11

ELEMENTOS DE
TOPOGRAFIA
A5 (CENTRAL)

12

13

14

15

ELEMENTOS DE
TOPOGRAFIA
Al (CENTRAL)

ELEMENTOS DE
BOTANICA
AULA B1YB2 (CEJB)

(9:30 HS)
ELEMENTOS DE
FiSICAY QCA
A4 (CENTRAL)

16

17

18

19

(17:30 HS)
ELEMENTOS DE
FiSICAY QCA
A4 (CENTRAL)

ELEMENTOS DE
MATEMATICA Y EST
A4 (CENTRAL)

ELEMENTOS DE
MATEMATICA'Y EST
A4 (CENTRAL)

20

22 ANO

TECNICATURA UNIVERSITARIA EN VIVEROS

DIA/
HORA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

8

9

10

11

VIVEROS FORESTALES
[
Z2 (ZANJON)

12

13

RIEGO
A4 (CENTRAL)

REPOBLACIONES
FORESTALES
Z4 (ZANJON)

14

15

16

VIVEROS FORESTALES
I
Z2 (ZANJON)

REPOBLACIONES
FORESTALES
Z4 (ZANJON)

SUELOS
Z8 (ZANJON)

MEDICIONES
FORESTALES
Z3 (ZANJON)

17

18




